
IESGA PACE of PLAY SUMMARY

18 Hole Pace Diff. On Pace

Hole Tee Time Pace Slow (Ahead) Slow

#1 7:00 AM 4:03 0 On Pace

#1 7:10 AM 4:05 2 On Pace

#1 7:20 AM 4:03 (2) On Pace

#1 7:30 AM 4:07 4 On Pace

#1 7:40 AM 4:21 14 Slow

#1 7:50 AM 4:29 8 On Pace

#1 8:00 AM 4:25 (4) On Pace

#1 8:10 AM 4:29 4 On Pace

#1 8:20 AM 4:26 (3) On Pace

#1 8:30 AM 4:26 0 On Pace

#10 7:00 AM 4:27 On Pace

#10 7:10 AM 4:25 (2) On Pace

#10 7:20 AM 4:25 0 On Pace

#10 7:30 AM 4:30 5 On Pace

#10 7:40 AM 4:35 5 On Pace

#10 7:50 AM 4:35 0 On Pace

#10 8:00 AM 4:34 (1) On Pace

#10 8:10 AM 4:32 (2) On Pace

#10 8:20 AM 4:32 0 On Pace

#10 8:30 AM 4:30 (2) On Pace

#1 11:50 AM 4:53 0 Very Slow

#1 12:00 PM 4:51 (2) On Pace

#1 12:10 PM 4:49 (2) On Pace

#1 12:20 PM 4:47 (2) On Pace

#1 12:30 PM 4:45 (2) On Pace

#1 12:40 PM 4:40 (5) On Pace

#10 11:50 AM 3:54 0 On Pace

#10 12:00 PM 3:59 5 On Pace

#10 12:10 PM 4:05 6 On Pace

#10 12:20 PM 4:16 11 On Pace

#10 12:30 PM 4:27 11 On Pace

#10 12:40 PM 4:32 5 On Pace

Average 4:26 2

Fastest 3:54

Slowest 4:53
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DOMINION MEADOWS GC TOURNAMENT
(7/9/24)
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